2009-2010 Cataloq:

Name:

ID#

Biblical Languages Major: 48 Units

Gre 101
Gre 102
Gre 211
Gre 331
Gre 341
Gre 451
Heb 101
Heb 102
Heb 211
Heb 321
Thl 311
Thl 312
Thl 372

Greek |

Greek 11

Readings in Luke and Acts
Extra-Biblical Readings
Johannine Literature

Pauline Literature

Hebrew |

Hebrew Il

Readings in the Torah

Prophets and Writings

Old Testament Book of the Bible
New Testament Book of the Bible
Christian Doctrine 11

Date:

Tr/ICU  Grade  Transfer course approved

5
4
3
3
3
3
5
4
3
3
3
3

3

*Students should take Thl 371, the prerequisite for this course, as part of their General Education.

Thl 429

Bibilical Theology & Exegesis

3

Note: All transfer courses applicable to a major must be Division Chair approved.

(Approval forms are available from your Transfer Advisor in SSC-B)




